
 

   

 

  Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/4686831
Dated: 03-03-2024

  

Bid Corrigendum

GEM/2024/B/4686831-C1

 

Pre Bid Detail(s)

Pre-Bid Date and Time Pre-Bid Venue

12-03-2024 12:00:00 Procurement Section, 3rd Floor Admin Block, AIIMS Bilaspur HP and
representations can also be sent on email id
procure_equipment@aiimsbilaspur.edu.in on or before 12-03-2024
by 11:00 AM

*This document shall overwrite all previous versions of Pre Bid parameters.

This Bid is also governed by the General Terms and Conditions

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://admin.gem.gov.in/apis/v1/gtc/pdfByDate/?date=20240303
http://www.tcpdf.org

